
from the management.

 Open to all kids aged 4-12 years old.
 Kids zone!! No adults allowed.
 All kids must be potty trained and diaper free.
 No outside food and beverages allowed.
 Hard Rock Roxity Kids Club will not make any exceptions to the rules listed. 
 The rules are designed for your child’s safety, security and fun.
 We cater to lil’ rockers ages 0-3 years old too!
           Please head over to Lil’ Rockers Infant Club located at the TABU Teens Club.
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ROXITY RULES OF FUN - GAGEMENT
OPERATION HOURS : 10.00AM – 9.00PM 

CONCERT SCHEDULE
03.00pm
03.30pm

04.30pm
05.30pm
06.00pm
06.30pm
07.30pm
09.00pm

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
01.00pm
01.30pm
02.00pm

02.30pm

registration  
razzi arts & crafts class
puzzle activity
hand painting
styler arts & crafts class
word search activity
sir kingston arts &
crafts class
roxtar chef

buddy jr. arts & crafts class
outdoor activity
@garden area
hand painting
hard rock vibes class
skiddley arts & crafts class
roxity games session
movie time
good night &
see you again


