

## **ROXITY RULES OF FUN - GAGEMENT**

**OPERATION HOURS: 10.00AM - 9.00PM** 

- 1. Open to all kids aged 4-12 years old.
- 2. Kids zone!! No adults allowed.
- 3. All kids must be potty trained and diaper free.
- 4. No outside food and beverages allowed.
- 5. Hard Rock Roxity Kids Club will not make any exceptions to the rules listed. The rules are designed for your child's safety, security and fun.
- 6. We cater to lil' rockers ages o-3 years old too!
  Please head over to Lil' Rockers Infant Club located at the TABU Teens Club.

FROM THE MANAGEMENT.

## **CONCERT SCHEDULE**

10.00AM	REGISTRATION		03.00PM	BUDDY JR. ARTS & CR	RAFTS CLASS
10.30AM	RAZZI ARTS & CRAFT	S CLASS	03.30PM	OUTDOOR ACTIVITY	,
11.00AM	PUZZLE ACTIVITY			<b>@GARDEN AREA</b>	
11.30AM	HAND PAINTING		04.30PM	HAND PAINTING	
01.00PM	STYLER ARTS & CRAF	TS CLASS	05.30PM	HARD ROCK VIBES C	LASS
O1.30PM	WORD SEARCH ACTI	VITY	06.00PM	SKIDDLEY ARTS & CR	AFTS CLASS
02.00PM	SIR KINGSTON ARTS	&	06.30РМ	ROXITY GAMES SESS	SION
	CRAFTS CLASS		<b>07.30PM</b>	MOVIE TIME	
O2.30PM	ROXTAR CHEF		09.00PM	<b>GOOD NIGHT &amp;</b>	
				SEE YOU AGAIN	